
2025 Swine Results
Erath County Livestock Association

Thursday, January 9, 2025

Exhibitor ID Last, First Class and Class Description Place Division Placing Text Special Placing Showmanship

01 ············· 7 records
249 Sims, Aylee 01 - Light Weight Berk 1 Reserve Berk

210 Parrish, Christi 01 - Light Weight Berk 2

300 Wilson, Remi R. 01 - Light Weight Berk 3

189 Musick, Hudson C 01 - Light Weight Berk 4

115 Hatfield, Kaci 01 - Light Weight Berk 5

259 Stokes, Luke H 01 - Light Weight Berk 6

143 Kilcrease, Madilyn 01 - Light Weight Berk 7

02 ············· 6 records
7 Andrae, Slade 02 - Medium Weight Berk 1

250 Sims, Holt 02 - Medium Weight Berk 2

188 Musick, Hays C 02 - Medium Weight Berk 3

132 Hutchins, Emmalynn 02 - Medium Weight Berk 4

277 Uloth, Paisley 02 - Medium Weight Berk 5

51 Bryant, Michael 02 - Medium Weight Berk 6

03 ············· 7 records
261 Swatsell, Jacob 03 - Heavy Weight Berk 1 Champion Berk

264 Thames, Tylee 03 - Heavy Weight Berk 2

185 Mora, Brayden 03 - Heavy Weight Berk 3

191 Northcutt, Gunner 03 - Heavy Weight Berk 4
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03 ············· 7 records
144 King, Colton Z 03 - Heavy Weight Berk 5

61 Chick, Khloe 03 - Heavy Weight Berk 6

6 Anderson, Brooklyn 03 - Heavy Weight Berk 7

04 ············· 4 records
115 Hatfield, Kaci 04 - Light Weight DOPB 1

214 Philips, Kaylee A 04 - Light Weight DOPB 2

318 Meneses, Addison 04 - Light Weight DOPB 3

132 Hutchins, Emmalynn 04 - Light Weight DOPB 4

05 ············· 4 records
261 Swatsell, Jacob 05 - Medium Weight DOPB 1 Champion DOPB

299 Wilson, Reesleigh M. 05 - Medium Weight DOPB 2

35 Brewer, Marley 05 - Medium Weight DOPB 3

211 Pendleton, Chandler 05 - Medium Weight DOPB 4

06 ············· 4 records
189 Musick, Hudson C 06 - Heavy Weight DOBP 1 Reserve DOBP

86 Elston, Rylea 06 - Heavy Weight DOBP 2

226 Powers, Jordan D 06 - Heavy Weight DOBP 3

62 Chick, Marcus 06 - Heavy Weight DOBP 4

07 ············· 7 records
300 Wilson, Remi R. 07 - Light Weight Duroc 1

141 Ketchum, Isabella 07 - Light Weight Duroc 2
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07 ············· 7 records
306 Wright, Bryar 07 - Light Weight Duroc 3

145 King, Sawyer W 07 - Light Weight Duroc 4

144 King, Colton Z 07 - Light Weight Duroc 5

263 Territo, Brayden A 07 - Light Weight Duroc 6

137 Jones, Jaylon M 07 - Light Weight Duroc 7

08 ············· 7 records
78 DeLeon, Brooklyn A 08 - Medium Weight Duroc 1 Reserve Duroc

142 Ketchum, Kooper 08 - Medium Weight Duroc 2

132 Hutchins, Emmalynn 08 - Medium Weight Duroc 3

14 Barker, Cannon. 08 - Medium Weight Duroc 4

76 Davis, Madyson 08 - Medium Weight Duroc 5

190 Noland, Brianna R 08 - Medium Weight Duroc 6

15 Barker, Cayden. 08 - Medium Weight Duroc 7

09 ············· 8 records
86 Elston, Rylea 09 - Heavy Light Weight Duroc 1

211 Pendleton, Chandler 09 - Heavy Light Weight Duroc 2

143 Kilcrease, Madilyn 09 - Heavy Light Weight Duroc 3

218 Pinkston, Laura 09 - Heavy Light Weight Duroc 4

304 Woodlee, Jackson 09 - Heavy Light Weight Duroc 5

294 Whetstine, William 09 - Heavy Light Weight Duroc 6

92 Gambino, John Thomas 09 - Heavy Light Weight Duroc 7

75 Damewood, Sydney 09 - Heavy Light Weight Duroc 8

10 ············· 7 records
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10 ············· 7 records
250 Sims, Holt 10 - Heavy Weight Duroc 1 Champion Duroc

210 Parrish, Christi 10 - Heavy Weight Duroc 2

14 Barker, Cannon. 10 - Heavy Weight Duroc 3

119 Hickman, Travis 10 - Heavy Weight Duroc 4

131 Hutchins, Brook 10 - Heavy Weight Duroc 5

265 Thames, Weston 10 - Heavy Weight Duroc 6

278 Uptergrove, Hayden 10 - Heavy Weight Duroc 7

11 ············· 8 records
263 Territo, Brayden A 11 - Light Weight Hamp 1 Reserve Hamp

250 Sims, Holt 11 - Light Weight Hamp 2

299 Wilson, Reesleigh M. 11 - Light Weight Hamp 3

141 Ketchum, Isabella 11 - Light Weight Hamp 4

131 Hutchins, Brook 11 - Light Weight Hamp 5

137 Jones, Jaylon M 11 - Light Weight Hamp 6

75 Damewood, Sydney 11 - Light Weight Hamp 7

259 Stokes, Luke H 11 - Light Weight Hamp 8

12 ············· 7 records
301 Wilson, Ryker D. 12 - Medium Weight Hamp 1

213 Philips, Kaden D 12 - Medium Weight Hamp 2

210 Parrish, Christi 12 - Medium Weight Hamp 3

24 Bennett, Baylor M 12 - Medium Weight Hamp 4

15 Barker, Cayden. 12 - Medium Weight Hamp 5

293 Whetstine, Brody 12 - Medium Weight Hamp 6

96 Godwin, Weston L 12 - Medium Weight Hamp 7
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13 ············· 6 records
32 Bottelberghe, Brighan 13 - Heavy Weight Hamp 1 Champion Hamp Junior

78 DeLeon, Brooklyn A 13 - Heavy Weight Hamp 2

187 Musick, Hallie K 13 - Heavy Weight Hamp 3

257 Stokes, David L 13 - Heavy Weight Hamp 4

19 Beblowski, Julia 13 - Heavy Weight Hamp 5

321 Fruth, Anna 13 - Heavy Weight Hamp 6

14 ············· 6 records
85 Elston, Preslea 14 - Light Weight WOPB 1 Champion WOPB Senior

115 Hatfield, Kaci 14 - Light Weight WOPB 2

301 Wilson, Ryker D. 14 - Light Weight WOPB 3

265 Thames, Weston 14 - Light Weight WOPB 4

240 Robinson, Jeffery B 14 - Light Weight WOPB 5

61 Chick, Khloe 14 - Light Weight WOPB 6

15 ············· 7 records
226 Powers, Jordan D 15 - Medium Weight WOPB 1

32 Bottelberghe, Brighan 15 - Medium Weight WOPB 2 Junior

178 Meneses, Amber 15 - Medium Weight WOPB 3

62 Chick, Marcus 15 - Medium Weight WOPB 4

302 Winborn, Jaron 15 - Medium Weight WOPB 5

153 Kunselman, Leah 15 - Medium Weight WOPB 6

87 Fair, Emagine 15 - Medium Weight WOPB 7

16 ············· 5 records
211 Pendleton, Chandler 16 - Heavy Weight WOPB 1 Reserve WOPB
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16 ············· 5 records
85 Elston, Preslea 16 - Heavy Weight WOPB 2

32 Bottelberghe, Brighan 16 - Heavy Weight WOPB 3 Junior

188 Musick, Hays C 16 - Heavy Weight WOPB 4

24 Bennett, Baylor M 16 - Heavy Weight WOPB 5

17 ············· 6 records
299 Wilson, Reesleigh M. 17 - Light Weight York 1 Grand Champion Champion York

249 Sims, Aylee 17 - Light Weight York 2

258 Stokes, Leah M 17 - Light Weight York 3

191 Northcutt, Gunner 17 - Light Weight York 4

255 Sorrells, Jena 17 - Light Weight York 5

286 Wallace, Jaci 17 - Light Weight York 6

18 ············· 4 records
31 Bottelberghe, Blakley 18 - Medium Weight York 1 Reserve York Intermediate

24 Bennett, Baylor M 18 - Medium Weight York 2

92 Gambino, John Thomas 18 - Medium Weight York 3

7 Andrae, Slade 18 - Medium Weight York 4

19 ············· 4 records
34 Boyett, Kainie R 19 - Heavy Weight York 1

153 Kunselman, Leah 19 - Heavy Weight York 2

131 Hutchins, Brook 19 - Heavy Weight York 3

70 Criswell, Carter 19 - Heavy Weight York 4
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20 ············· 9 records
76 Davis, Madyson 20 - Light Light Weight Cross 1

142 Ketchum, Kooper 20 - Light Light Weight Cross 2

190 Noland, Brianna R 20 - Light Light Weight Cross 3

144 King, Colton Z 20 - Light Light Weight Cross 4

241 Robinson, Madeline M 20 - Light Light Weight Cross 5

7 Andrae, Slade 20 - Light Light Weight Cross 6

15 Barker, Cayden. 20 - Light Light Weight Cross 7

159 Leija, Arturo N 20 - Light Light Weight Cross 8

153 Kunselman, Leah 20 - Light Light Weight Cross 9

21 ············· 9 records
85 Elston, Preslea 21 - Light Weight Cross 1 Reserve Cross Senior

249 Sims, Aylee 21 - Light Weight Cross 2

218 Pinkston, Laura 21 - Light Weight Cross 3

185 Mora, Brayden 21 - Light Weight Cross 4

286 Wallace, Jaci 21 - Light Weight Cross 5

255 Sorrells, Jena 21 - Light Weight Cross 6

306 Wright, Bryar 21 - Light Weight Cross 7

258 Stokes, Leah M 21 - Light Weight Cross 8

240 Robinson, Jeffery B 21 - Light Weight Cross 9

22 ············· 8 records
145 King, Sawyer W 22 - Light Medium Weight Cross 1

300 Wilson, Remi R. 22 - Light Medium Weight Cross 2

104 Guinn, Dani K 22 - Light Medium Weight Cross 3

137 Jones, Jaylon M 22 - Light Medium Weight Cross 4

307 Wright, Konner 22 - Light Medium Weight Cross 5
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22 ············· 8 records
33 Bowers, Micah W 22 - Light Medium Weight Cross 6

321 Fruth, Anna 22 - Light Medium Weight Cross 7

296 Williams, Maggie 22 - Light Medium Weight Cross 8

23 ············· 8 records
141 Ketchum, Isabella 23 - Medium Weight Cross 1

78 DeLeon, Brooklyn A 23 - Medium Weight Cross 2

286 Wallace, Jaci 23 - Medium Weight Cross 3

287 Wallace, Kinslee 23 - Medium Weight Cross 4

34 Boyett, Kainie R 23 - Medium Weight Cross 5

142 Ketchum, Kooper 23 - Medium Weight Cross 6

13 Babkowski, Tatum 23 - Medium Weight Cross 7

51 Bryant, Michael 23 - Medium Weight Cross 8

24 ············· 9 records
31 Bottelberghe, Blakley 24 - Heavy Light Weight Cross 1 Reserve Champion Champion Cross Intermediate

14 Barker, Cannon. 24 - Heavy Light Weight Cross 2

301 Wilson, Ryker D. 24 - Heavy Light Weight Cross 3

2 Abatti, Addison 24 - Heavy Light Weight Cross 4

190 Noland, Brianna R 24 - Heavy Light Weight Cross 5

34 Boyett, Kainie R 24 - Heavy Light Weight Cross 6

92 Gambino, John Thomas 24 - Heavy Light Weight Cross 7

186 Mora, Kempton 24 - Heavy Light Weight Cross 8

264 Thames, Tylee 24 - Heavy Light Weight Cross 9

25 ············· 9 records
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25 ············· 9 records
261 Swatsell, Jacob 25 - Heavy Weight Cross 1

226 Powers, Jordan D 25 - Heavy Weight Cross 2

31 Bottelberghe, Blakley 25 - Heavy Weight Cross 3 Intermediate

86 Elston, Rylea 25 - Heavy Weight Cross 4

96 Godwin, Weston L 25 - Heavy Weight Cross 5

70 Criswell, Carter 25 - Heavy Weight Cross 6

70 Criswell, Carter 25 - Heavy Weight Cross 7

29 Bivens, Virginia 25 - Heavy Weight Cross 8

119 Hickman, Travis 25 - Heavy Weight Cross 9
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